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College Name: 

SI. 

Code: 

No. 

1 

3 

4 

5 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

26 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

Head of 

34 

Account 
DPC 

30101 

30102 

30103 

30104 

30106 

30103 

30201 

30301 

30401 

30402 

30501 

30502 

30503 

30504 

30505 

30601 

30602 

25 34701 

30603 
31801 

31901 

27 35901 

31903 

33302 

33302 

33304 

34901 

36801 

37601 

31209 

37603 

|Pay 

37603 

30903 

Medial Alowance 

Expendituro Items 

Medical Charges 
Other Allowances 

House Rent Allowance 

City Compensatory Allowance 
|Wages 
Dearness Allowances 

Tour Travelling Allowance 

Transfer Travelling Allowance 

Telephonce Charges 

Other Contingencies 

Electricity Charges 

Postal Charges 
Furniture 

Rent 

Property Tax 
Water Charges 

Periodical Maintenanco 
Machinery and Equipment 
Purchase) 
Machinery and Equipment 
(Maintenance) 
Remuneration (Shift - I) 

Remuneration (Shift -1) 

|Contract Payment 

Stores 

Festival Advance (Debit) 

38102 Connectivity Charges 

Prizes and Awards 

Cost of Books 

Computer and Accessories 
(Purchase) 

Tamil Medium Stipend 

(103 AX) Accessories (Stationery) 
CLP Computer and 

Computer Maintenance 
(2202-03-001-AA) 

2202 03 103 AA 

|sCIST/ MBC Special Coaching 
(2202-03-800-JB) 

TOTAL 

E-Mall ID: 

Total Amount 
Allotted for 
2021- 2022 

222417000 

250000 

900000 

6061000 

1500000 

66725000 
20000 

122000 

100000 

800000 

10000 

8000 

47000 

150000 

50000 

2420000 

5720000 

300000 

1400000 

300000 

880000 

8822 

310188822 

perlyarovrcollege@yahoo.com 

Expondituro 
(from April 2021 
to March 2022 

272613660 

705649 

137520 

9687551 

1625473 

58554 106 

15757 

118155 

100000 

602797 

10000 

2160 

47000 

149341 

50000 

2375075| 
6475000 

299427 

960000 

300000 

843300 

8820| 

Excess 

(+) 

50196660 

455649 

362655 1 

125473 

354680781 64404333 

br) 

Savings 
() 

762480 

8170894 

4243 

3845 

197213 

5840 

659 

44925 

245000 

573 

440000 

36700 

2 

9912374 



bb Code: 

College Name: 

SI. 

No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Head of 

Account Expenditure ltems 
DPC 

30101 

30102 

30103 

30104 

30108 

30301 

30901 

Pay 

30106House Rent Allowance 

34901 

Medial Allowance 

Medical Charges 
Other Allowances 

City Compensatory 
Allowance 
Dearness Allowances 

Grants for Current 
Expenditure 
Festival Advance (Debit) 

TOTAL 

2202 03 103 AF 

(Autonomous Colleges -Men) 
Total Amount 

Allotted for 2021 
2022 

3600000 

10000 

6000 

200000 

57000 

1000000 

20000 

60000 

4953000 

Expenditure 
(from April 2021 
to March 2022 

8712405 

23540 

26000 

237407 

39553 

2043655 

20000 

20000 

11122660 

Excess 

(+) 

5112405 

13640 

20000 

B22 

37407 

1043655 

6227107 

Savings 
(-) 

17447 

40000 

57447 

shissçu£ ai-G20 023 



DDO Codo: 

Collego Name: 

No. 

2 

10 

1 

3 

11 

12 

5 

13 

14 

2 

4 

7 

15 

3 

17 

18 

19 

20 

27 

3 

28 

24 

29 

23 

25 

32 

35 

Hoad of 

Account Expondituro Itoms 

| 

DPC 

30101 

16 30601 

30102 

30103 

30104 

30106 

30108 

30201 

30301 

30401 

30402 

30501 

30502 

22 31903 

30503 

30504 

30505 

30602 

30603 

30801 

26 33302 

31801 

31901 

32101 

32102 

33301 

30 34901 

33302 

33304 

34501 

35901 

37601 

33 37602 

34 37603 

31209 

Pay 
Medial Allowance 

Medical Charges 
Other Allowances 

House Rent Allowance 

City Compensatory Allowance 
Wages 

Dearness Allowances 

Tour Travelling Allowance 

Transfer Travelling Allowance 

Telephonce Charges 
Other Contingencies 

Electricity Charges 
Postal Charges 

Furniture 

Rent 

Property Tax 
Water Charges 
|Advertisement Charges 
Periodical Maintenance 

Machinery and Equipment 
Purchase) 
Machinery and Equipment 
(Maintenance) 
Purchase of Motor Vechicle 

Maintenance of Funclional 
Vechicle 

Pleader Fees 

Remuneration (Shit-) 

Remuneration (Shift-I) 

Contract Payment 

Petroleum Oil and Lubricant 

Festival Advance (Debit) 

|Prizes and Awards 
Computer and Accessories 
(Purchase) 
Computer and Accessories 
(Maintenance) 
Computer and Accessories 
(StationerY) 
Tamil Medium Stipend 

TOTAL 

E-Mail ID: 

2202 03 001 AA 

Total Amount 
Allotted for 
2021 - 2022 

15000 

15000 

30000 

20000 

2000 

82000 

poriyarovrcollego@yahoo.com 

Expondituro 
(from Apríl 2021 
to March 2022 

11264 

15000 

30000 

20000 

2000 

78264 

Excoss 

ail3)22 

(+) 
Savings 

(-) 

3736 

3736 

dnbiaTtRlealàt 26023 



DDO Code: 

College Name: 

S. 
No 

Head of 
Account 

DPC 

30101 

Expendituro 
Iterns 

E-Mail ID: 

Salary Arrear 
Head 

THANTHAI PERYAR GOVERNIMENT ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS), 
TRICHY - 23. 

SHIFT-Il NON-TEACHING REMUNERATION 

2202 03 103 AA 

periyarevrcollege @yahoo.com 

Total Armount Expenditure 

Allotted for 20212021 to October 
(from June 

-2022 

59400 

2021 

29700 

Excess 

(+) 
Savings 

3,3)2z 

() 

=2970) Blu unjs 2022-% IFHRMS-% BiLguso aGs GsrshmÚLIS S1JB5TÜ spate 

29700 



From         To 

Dr.J.Suganthi  M.Sc,M.Ped.,M.Phil,PhD     The Director 

Principal        Directorate of Collegiate Education 

Periyar E.V.R. College (A)      Chennai-6 

Tiruchirapalli – 23 

No: 1304/1/2021 Dt:31 .03.2022 

Madam, 

Sub: Budget Plan 2021-2022- Fund Allocation Order-final Surrender Statement - 

                                   Forwarding-Reg 

Ref: Proceedings from the Director , Directorate of Collegiate Education – No: 

       11714/H1/2021 Dt: 22.03.2022 

I hereby acknowledge the receipt of the proceedings of the Director, Directorate of 

Collegiate Education, Chennai-6. Fund Allocation for the year 2021-2022 under the plan and 

Non-Plan banner has been received by the college. 

The Final corrected Estimate II, surrender statement has been duly filled in the given 

format and has been attached along with this letter. 

 

         Principal 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

The expenditure was incurred under salary arrear head (June 2021 to October 2021).  Since IFHRMS 

does not accept the particulars from the march 2022, the balance amount of Rs.29700/- was 

surrendered.  I request that this amount may be sanctioned in addition do that is due to next 

academic year 
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